S A

;_,-"

Under 11 Girls

1 J. Croshy.
2 J. Durrand
3 C. Smith
4 R. Campbell
8 M. Moss
6 5. McCraight
7 A, Neve
8 G, Helderness
9 A Morton
10 L. Burton
11 G, Lievesley
12 C. Warburan
13 L. Lambert
14 C. Fowler
15 C. Goodwin
16 L. Webb
7 5. McCelland
18 A, Hulme
19 E. Chambers
20 B. Simpson
21 8. O'Doherty
22 L. Bosson
23 M. Haigh
24 M. Whliiams
25 Terri Linney
25 Toni Linney

Teams
1 Macclesfield
2 Vale Royal

Warrington
Macelesfigld
Macclesfield

Sale Harriers Mier
Macclesfiekd
Ha'ton & Frodsham
Vale Royal

Terra Nova School
Macclesfigid
Macclesfield

Vale Royal

Terra Mova Schonl
Vale Royal

West Cheshire
Tarra Nava Schogl
West Chashire
Yale Royal

Handforth, Alderley..

Vale Royal
YWarringlon

Handforth, Alderey..

Vale Rayal

Macclesfield
Macclesfiald
Macclestieid
Macclesficld

(2,3, 5) 10
7.11.13) 31

3 Terra Mova Bch (8,12, 15) 35

Under 15 Gitls

15 Clark

2 3. Isaac

3 K. Kirkham

4 A Henderson
S S Mumray

& E. Monieirh
T A Pridden

8 H. Williamsan
9 =S Taylor
10 8. Felix-Roger
11 K. Roach

12 L. Filby

13 K. McGrath
14 G. Guise

15 J, Qrmerod
18 . Tatler

Sale Harriers Mier
Vale Royal
Macclesfield
Warrington
Macclestield
West Chashire
Warringlon
Wale Royal
Vaie Royal
West Cheshire
Warrington
Macclesfigld
Wale Royal
Malbank School
Warrington
Nacciesfield

8.00
8:01
%08
B:156
8:23
8:24
8:.24
B:27
829
834
8:51
B:55
8.56
8.57
.59
B:53
9:09
900
018
425
9:35
9:52
.58
10:06
10006
10:09

1418

1458
13:10
15:15
15,19
1519
13:24
15.54
15:67
15:5%9
16:06
16.09
16:20
16:27
16:30
1632

Under 13 Girls

1 K. Hawitt

2 E. Carter

3 H. McBride

4 A Burton

S C. Simmons

&6 E. Makin

7 K. McBride

8 F. Rudkin

9 C. McBride
10 R. Broakes
i1 H. Brockley
12 H. Warren
13 H. Plant
14 S Aldred
15 D Makin
16 J, Nugent
17 A, Farrow
18 N. Jackson
19 J. Whitlam
20 5. Chiverton
21 A, Lancasler
22 €. Doughton
23 H. Levear
24 N. Koriba
25 A, Tumer
28 5. Devoy
27 C. Hhell
28 V. Monen
25 A. Danials
30 K. Campbell
3
32 K. Brown

Teams
1 Macclesfieid
2 Vale Royal
3 Warringten

Oswestry

‘Vale Royal
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Matbarik Schoal
Warrington
Macclesfield

Wale Royal
Macclesfield
Warington

Vala Royal
Warringtan
Warrngton
Handfarth, Alderey..
Warrington

Yale Royal

Terra Nova School
Macclesfield

Vale Royal
Warringion
Tattenhail

Vale Royal

Terra Nova Schagl
Warrington
Warringlan

West Cheshire
WWest Cheshire
Macciesfield
Warmington

Sale Harriers M'ter

Vale Royal 7777
Wale Roval
(3,47 14
(2,8 11} 21

6, 10.12) 28

Under 15 Girls (continued)

17 C. Sandbach
18 L. Lahman
19 N. Trevena
20 M. Gore

21 ¥_ Dabson
22 K. Seymour
23 H. French
24 0. Reeve

Wale Royal
Macclesfield
Macelesfield

West Cheshire
Crews & Nantwich
Warrington

Halton & Fradsham
ale Royal

25 i Shakespeare West Cheshire

Teams
1 Vaie Royal
2 Macclesfield
2 Watringlon

(2.8.9) 19
(3.5 12) 20
(4.7, 11) 22

4 West Cheshira (6, 13, 20) 28
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10:30
10:35°
10:42
10:49
13:56
11:06
1110
11:25
11.2%
11:32
11:45 .
11:61:
11.55
12111 -
12;13:!
12:]3:.
12:14
12:18
12:26
1229
12:30
12:32
12:37
1238
12:44

1247
A2:54
43:02
1311

1326
1337
347

16:40
1545
1700
1712
1741
1814
19:20
19:44
2200
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CHESHIRE CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPS, REASEHEATH, 10th JANUARY 1889

Under 17 & Under 20 Ladjes

1 S. Owen {J)
2 K. Brennan
3 L. Wood (J)

City of Stoke
Warnngton
Warrington

4 L. MeCreesh () Vale-Roys Sty

5 E. Simpsan {J}

Vale Royal

& H. Robinson (3 Vale Royal

T K. Ellison

B B. Patchett

9 A Bartley ()
10 K. Leather (J}
11 L. French
12 V. Harding
12 H. Lawton {J)
14 L Brooks
15 J, McCraight
16 L. Dawber
17 J. Emith
18 J. Walsh
19 F. McGrath {4}
20 G_Flannery
21 8. Ruiledge
22 K. Wellam (J)
23 L. Wood

Teams {combined)
1 Vale Royal
2 Warmngton
3 Sale Harriers

Vale Roval

Vale Royal
Oswnastry

Sale Harriers Mter
Haltoa & Frodsham
City of Sloke
Macclesfield
Halton & Frodsham
Halton & Frodsham
vale Royal ",
Warrington
Macclesfield
Warrington
Warrington

Halion & Frodsham
Sale Harriers Mter
Halton & Frodsham

(5.8, 7T 18
(2,3 1% 22
10, 22)

4-Halton & Frodsh {11, 14, 15) 40

Under 11 Bays

1 B. Mallison

2 J. Burgon

3 5. Mitchell

4 D, Mason

5 M. Roddy

& M. Femberton
7 D. Middlehurst
8 K. Steinegger
3 T. 5tringer
10 D, Edwards
11 P. Rourke
12 5. Baleson
13 T, Pattison

14 W Perry

15 A. Jackson

Teams
1 Warringlon
2 Vale Royal
3 Macclesfield

Warrington
Macclesfield
Halton & Frodsham
vale Royal
Vale Royal
Warrington
Warrington
Yarrington
Vale Royal
Vale Rayal
Macclesfield
Wast Cheshirs
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

(1.6, 7 14
(4. 5, 8) 18
2, 11.13) 286

1¢.00
17:43
17:55
1800
1824
18:11
19:12
19:13
19:49
20:09
20
2043
20:51
2111
21:28
21:M
21:32
21:33
22:00
22:45
2234
2423
2713

6:51

G54
T.08
T8
730
T35
741

744
753
7:54
7:96
413
§.29
&:35
g42

Senjor Ladles & Veterans

15 Lamb
2 &, D'Kearney
3 ). Heath
4 5. Jones
5 J Burthem
& R. Pleeih
7.).Thom
& C. Cunningham
g 5. Wood
10 G. Brown
11 A. Emith
12 H. WWoodley
13 S-4 Hales
14 &, Gilliver
15 J. McBride
16 B. Murray
17 G, Slephens
18 A Calvert
12 L. Gabriel
20 K. Forster
21 L. Warrall
22 3, Owan
23 M. Huyton
24 M. Ely
25 A-M Jones
26 .J. Taylor
27 L. Hickey
28 L. Amrowsmith
29 A, Pritchard
a0 G, Rowson
31 R. Barlow
32 M. Davanpor
33 J. Jackson
24 T. Swaine
35 T. Gomes
38 P. Dufton

Teams

1 Macclesfield
2 Warringlon
3 Vale Royat
4 Altrincham
5 Spectrum

& Tattenhall

7 Wilmslow

Sale Hamiers M'ter
Altrincham

Sale Hamiers WMter
Macclesfield
Warrington {L35)
Macclesfield

Vale Royal (L40)
Spectrum

Wala Royal

Cily of Sloke {L35)
Wardnglon
Tattenhall
Macclesfield (L35)
Witmslow (L35)
Macclesfield (L35}
Maecclesfield {L40)
Warrington
Macclesfield {L35)
Trafford

Spectrum (L35
West Cheshire (L40)
Tattenhall (L5D)
Macclesfield (L45)
Wilmslow (L35}
Allrincham {L45)
Vest Cheshire (L33}
Altrincham (L35)
Tattennall {L40)
Spectrum (L40)
Macclesfield

Vale Royal

Vale Royal (LSD)
Macclesfield (L35)
Tattenhall {40}
Vale Rayal
Wilmslow (L4}

4,6, 13) 23
{5,91,17) 33
7.9 31 47
(2,25 27) 54
(8,20,29) 57
(12,22, 28) 62
(14,24, 36) 74

&

A
A

\ .
26:32

28:39
27
2726
2127
2753
2754
2759
25828
28:03
28:08
2911
29:26
29:31
20:48
29:52
a0:08
3014
ac19
30:20
30:20
3102
31:20
3159
32:24
32:44
23:05
a3:20
34:03

3404

3426
3503
35:18
3TN
3745
39:43

k3

&
&,
e
M
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" _hadton
F2> R. Pemberton
3 C. williams

4 C. Gibbons

5 J. Sloan

6 J. Murray
7 B. Green

8 M. Parris

9 T. Sherrington
10 M. Mitchell

11 M. Corr

12 L. Bateson

13 P. Bateson

Teams
1 Vale Royal
2 Warrington

Under 13 Boys

Warrington
Vale Royal ..
Vale Royal
Warrington
Vale Royal
Macclesfield
Warrington
Warrington
Warrington
Haiton & Frodsham
Macclesfield
West Cheshire
West Cheshire

(2,3, 5 10
(1.4, 7) 12

Under 15 Boys

1 T. Egerton
2 R. Horton
3 G. Thompson
4 P. Duignan
5 S. Campbell
6 R. Mahon
7 E. Preddy
8 M. Wilbraham
9 A. Brown
10 D. Burgon
11 P. Bristow
12 M. Shakespeare
13 D. Chambers

Teams
1 Macciesfield
2 Vale Royal

Trafford
Warrington

Vale Royal
Macclesfield

Sale Harriers M'ter
West Cheshire
Vale Royal
Westlands High School
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington

West Cheshire
Vale Royal

(4.9, 10 23
(3,7,13) 23

Under 17 Men

1 D. Addison
2 D. Green

3 J. Bailey

4 T. Carter

5 |. Bateman
6 L. Raisbeck
7 R. O'Toole
8 M. Corr

9 J. Lawton
10 C. Bentley

Teams
1 Warrington
2 Macclesfield

Warrington
Warrington

Sale Harriers M'ter
Vale Royal
Warrington
Oswestry
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

12.06
12:18
12:27
12:36
12:54
12:56
13:22
13:24
13:45
13:50
14:20
14:49
15:01

14:14
14:46
14.46
15:07
15:10
15:40
15:47
16:12
16:58
17:16
17:45
18:39
18:52

24:31
24:31
24:32
2503
25:29
25:41
25:58
27:02
27:22
28:58

1 J. Gilbert

2 G. Tomiinson
3 A. Bradley

4 R. Donaldson
5 J. Hickson

6 K. Layfield

7 J. Reilly

Teams .
1 Warrington

=€ CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPS, REASEHEATH, 10th JANUARY 1999

Under 20 Men
Warrington
Sale Harriers M'ter
Macclesfield
Warrington
Vale Royal
Warrington
Speetrum

(1, 4, 6) 14

Senior Men & Veterans

1 N. Jones

2 M. Proudlove

3 M. Fowler

4 S. Ruscoe

5 K. Moss-

6 M. Weedall

7 M. Kinch

8 1. Weatherall

9 L. Breokman
10 D. Carrington
11 M. Hinson
12 G. Kirk
13 A, Starkey
14 J. Fidler
15 A. Bentley
16 P. Spencer
17 T. McGaff
18 D. Norman
19 M. Wrigley
20 S. Burthem
21 N. Ashcroft
22 B. Heaton
23 G. MacNeil

Tipton

City of Stoke
Wilmslow (n/s)
Vale Royal

Vale Royal (V45)
Vale Royal (V40)
Bingley

Helshy

Warrington (V40)
Sale Harriers (V40)
Helsby

Sale Harriers M'ter
West Cheshire

West Cheshire (V50)

City of Stoke
West Cheshire
Wilmslow (V40)
Heisby
Wilmslow
Warrington
Spectrum
wilmslow
Helsby

24 P. Weatherhead Wirral (V435)

25 B. Gregory
26 J. Kershaw
27 G. Withers
28 D. Southern
29 G. Jenkins
30 K. Begley
31 G, Fray

32 M. Davies
33 G. Munsey
34 N. Withers
35 R. Pritchard
36 A, Morris
37 R. Murray
38 R. Johnson
38 T. Stock

40 D. Tieman
41 P. Redhead
42 S. Hughes
43 A. Smith
44 B Blythe

Stockport (V40)
Macclesfield (V45)
West Cheshire (V40)
Altrincham (\V40)
West Cheshire
West Cheshire
Wilmslow (V40)
West Cheshire
West Cheshire
Wilmslow

Spectrum (V45)
West Cheshire (V40)
Macclesfield (V40)
Vale Royal
Macclesfield

West Cheshire
Macclesfield

South Cheshire
Rivacre (V45)
Macclesfield (V50)

25:39
26:33
28:25
29:06
2922
32:16
33:25

37:21
38:15
38:24
38:57
39:08
39:32
39:40
39:44
40:30
40:34
40:41
40:46
40:54
41:36
41:39
41:50
42:00
42.07
42:09
42:20
42:28
42:32
43:.00
43:02
43:08
43:12
43:16
43:21
43:24
43:41
43:47
43:49
43:53
4406
44:11
4417
44:19
44:23
44:38
44:48
45:03
45:16
45:16
4518

L



CHESHIRE CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPS, REASEHEATH, 10th JANUARY 1989

Senior Men & Veterane {continued)

45 J. Yearsley
48 B. Rowlands
47 M. Ward
48 J. Amies
49 P, Maher
50 J. Russeall
51 N Stephans
52 A. Barow
53 P. Price
S4 F._ Balls

+ 55 M. Woarrall
58 M. Greenwood
&7 G. Mendham
58 A Gamett
58 S, Parry
60 W. Percival
E1 J. Walker
2 A. McCrave
63 D, Gough
&4 J. Bradbury
&5 J. Keene
65 5. McAra
&7 8. Wood
B8 N, Gamefl
B9 A Websler
70 D. Nalder
71 D. Douglas
72 . Smallwood
73 J. Booth
T4 P. Clarka
75 M. Cortvriend
76 F. Doherty
77 0 Jones
76 S. Ryaban
18 D, Crawford
£0 R. Tunstall
81 A. Jones
82 P. Hicken

. 33 K. Winterbourne
24 5, Poulton
85 L. Fleetwood
B6 P. Flinn

Wilmslow

Soulh Cheshire (V40
Spectrum {/40)
Macclesfield (W55}
Vale Royal (W40}
Warringtan (V45)
warrington
Altincham (V50)
West Cheshire {M40)

Macctesfield (nfs) (VA5)

West Cheshire (W40}
Macclesfield
Wilmslow (V45)
Spectrum (V40
West Cheshire {W40)
Helsby :
Tattenhall {W4.3)
Rivacre (W40}

Vale Royal
Congleton (Wa0}
Warrington

Helsby {4

Wale Reyal (W40
Specirum
Macclesfield
Rivacre (v45}
Speclrum (V40)
wWilmslow

South Cheshire (W45}
Warrington {V50}
Macclesfleld (v45)
Specirum

South Cheshire

Vale Royal (W4}
West Cheshire (W40}
Helsby (VEO)

Crewe & Nantwich
Spectrum

Wilmslow {W45)
Spectrum

Rivacre (V40}
Macclesfield

B7 Disqualified - somecne else's number

B2 M. Wheeltan
83 ©. Rataliffe

Macclesfield
Tattenhall (V30)

290 L. Vaughan-Hodkins Wirral {Ve0)

81 B Riley

92 5. Woed

93 M. Jennings
84 |. Ankers
95 J. Beignton
56 R. Bensan
a7 [ Spencer
a8 J. Till

99 E. Davies
100 B. Chambers
101 AL Major
102 O Brierley
103 A Couper

Specirum (Wa5)

Yale Roval

South Chashire (W40}
South Cheshire (W45}
Macclesfieid
Congleton (W/45)
Specirum
Unattached

South Cheshire (W40}
Yale Royal (V45)
Spectrurm [V40)
West Cheshire (W40}
Spectrum (V43)

4523
4526
45:11
45:32
45:42
45:49
45:51
45.08
46:08
4609
48:10
46:23
4636
4847
45:45
48:51
46:56
4710
47:19
4737
4743
47:45
47:47
47.53
48:00
48:03
4B:08
4811
48:13
48:16
48:20
4824
48:27
48:32
4R:38
48:43
493:59
49:00
49:22
4939
4040

49:R0

49-549
50:03
50:05
50:1%8
0:22
2023
5040
5044
51:15
51.42
£1:80
Sn52
51.55
52:02
52.06
5211
52:30

Senior Men & Vaterans {continued)

104 B. Hodkinson
105 G, Sankey
106 J. Dearden
107 G. Wilsen
108 5. McBride
109 R, Ridings
110 D. Shoesmith
111 V. Crawfard
112 A. Maddock
113 B. Hastings
114 T. Fauikner
115 M. Jones
116 K. Yeales
117 M. Cole

118 L. Cook

119 R. McHarry
120 C. Walley
121 A. Peers

122 M. Arrowsmith
123 B. Allman
124 R, Wiggin
125 M. Cutler

Vale Royal

Vale Royal

Helshy {J/ED)
Specirum {V50;
Macclesfiald {40}
Spectrum (W435)
Macclesfield (W45}
Macclesfield {V40)
wale Royal

West Cheshire (W50}
Wilmslod (M55}
wWarrington (W&0)
South Cheshire (V40)
South Cheshire (V45)
west Cheshire (V50)
Spectram

Tattenhall (V55}
Spectrum (V55)
Tatienhall {V45)
Spectum (V40)
Specirum

Sputh Cheshire (V40)

128 Disqualified - scmeone else’s number

127 T. Johnson
128 L. Woodiey
129 |. Sargeant
130 C. Walsh
13 F. Melson
132 R. Foden

Senior Teams
1 West Cheshire
2 Vale Royal
1 Wiimslow
4 Helshy
5 Macclesfield
& Warnngton
7 Spectrum
B South Cheshira

Veterans Teams
" 1 vale Royal
7 West Cheshire
3 Macclesiield
4 Wilmsiow
5 Spectrum
& Warnnglon
7 Rivacre

Vale Royal
Taltenhall V&)
Helsby {v40)

South Cheshire (V40)
wilmslow 0J/50}
South Cheshire (V53]

(13, 14, 16, 27, 28, 30)
(4, 5,6, 38, 49, B3)
(17, 18, 22, 31, 34, 45)
{8, 11, 18, 23, 60, 66)
(28, 37, 39, 41, 44, 48)
(9. 20, 50, 51, 65, 74)
(21, 35, 47, 58,68, 71)
(42, 46, 73, 77, 93, 94)

{5, 6, 49, 6T}

{14, 27, 26, 53)
(26, 37, 44, 48)
(17, 31, 57, 83}
(35, 47, 58, 71)
(8, 50, 74, 115)
(43, 62, 70, B5)

8 South Cheshire {46 73, 87,93}

2 Helsby
10 Tatenhall

(66, 80, 106, 129)
(61, 89, 120, 122)

§2:33

. 52:35

128
165
166
188
235
269
300
423

127
130
135
188
21
248
264
299
381

a2

5244
52:50
52.586
5313
5323
5320
5332
5359
S4.08
5421
54:32
54-42
9442
5454
5514
LH B
55:24
5527
55:56
5801
S6.27
Sg.48
5718
5835
£0:.02
63:40
64.58

Two Senior Men athletes have been disqualified by the referee
for running in someone else's numbers. This is not allawed.

Cne jtern of lost property - a palr of gloves.
Finally - thank you to the lady doctor who Interrupted her own
warm-up to help the St John's with the under 15 boy who had
collapsed wilh an asthma attack.
Adrian Thiemicke (01270 589012)




